
MIDWEST IMPACT DAY OF SERVICE (MIDS 2021) 
 VENDORS FOR VIRTUAL SHOPPING 

 
 
Tameka Jones 
651-788-7868 
Lip Esteem (Cosmetics-Consumer Product) 
https://www.lipesteem.com 
lipesteemllc@gmail.com 
 
Audra Robinson 
651-278-2719 
Rocky Robinson (Beauty Products for Girls - Consumer Product) 
https://www.itsmerocky.com 
audra.d.robinson@gmail.com 
 
Alva McMillan 
770-870-4688 
Abellathena Life LLC (Spa and Massage Service) 
https://www.abellathena.com 
abellathena@gmail.com 
 
Yvonne Amarteifio 
763-300-5313 
Everre Waistbeads (Waist beads and Accessories - Consumer Product) 
https://www.Everrewaistbeads.com 
everrewaistbeads@gmail.com 
 
Hal Ngoy 
314-944-0047 
OnMax Host Digital (Technology Service) 
https://onmaxhost.domains 
hal.ngoy@onmaxhostdigital.com 
 
Floyd Williams 
662-633-7315  
Thought Healing (Healing Crystals & Chakra Crystals and Literature - Consumer Product) 
https://www.thoughthealing.info 
floydwilliams14@gmail.com 
 
Desirae Butler  
651-846-9956 
Duck Donuts (Food)  
https://www.duckdonuts.com/woodbury/ 
desirae@drbmn.com  
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Jonathan Jones 
651-303-8095 
Ideation4/Uplift Movement (Grant writing and Workshops| Publication Magazine Consumer 
Product & Service) 
https://www.ideation4.com 
info@ideation4.com 
 
Sabrina D Jones 
651-360-1306 
SJC Body Love ( Wellness and Beauty Products and Accessories - Consumer Product) 
https://www.sjcbodylove.com 
Sabrina@sjcbodylove.com 
 
Megan Jackson  
864-285-7978 
Picasso Meg LLC (Paintings - Consumer Product) 
WWW.Instagram.com/picasso_meg 
 picasso.meg3@gmail.com 
No Website 
 
Shannon Tenner 
651-336-5617 
Greeks Stop and Shop (Greek Paraphernalia - Consumer Product) 
greeksns@gmail.com 
No Website 
 
Rashawnda Dixon of Sororitique Inc. (Consumer Product) 
773-908-4886 
https://www.Sororitique.com 
rashawnda@sororitique.com 
 
Sherryln Thompson 
612-642-1978 
Highly Favored Events, LLC (Tradeshow and Catering/ Beauty and Wellness Service) 
https://www.highlyfavoredevents.com  
sherryln@highlyfavoredevents.com 
 
Cussandra McAfee 
313-575-1102 
Radiant Jewels (Jewelry and Accessories - Consumer Product) 
https://www.radiantjewels.com 
radiantjewels1@yahoo.com 
 
Anthony Lewis Wright  
651-666-9441 
SOTA-FIED Custom Apparel (Clothing - Consumer Product) 
https://www.Sota-Fied.com 
sotafiedandmore@gmail.com  
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Mogda Walker 
708-267-1145 
Chicago Land Popcorn (Food) 
https://chicagolandpopcorn.com 
mwalker@chicagolandpopcorn.com 
 
Christina Adebiyi  
734-239-0583 
Healthy Tea by Christina (Tea - Consumer Product) 
https://www.healthyteabychristina.com 
garwood718@yahoo.com 
 
Susan Ojofati 
651-955-6656 
Wrapped in My Roots (Hair Accessories - Consumer Product) 
https://wrappedinmyroots.com 
folayans@csp.edu 
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